PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-27-100-033 74.00 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

206 SIMON KENTON FARM SEC 2

CATE

OF OWNER

12-8-99
12-8-99
7-14-00

11-29-99

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO
HOPPES TERRY A TRUSTEE NO FEE (M)
HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO NO FEE (M)

BORK ALAN C & GLORIA C SP 182,900




